
 “HINTERALM   BRUTAL” 

Berglauf in Lilienfeld 

15. August 2019   7,5  km 

 
 

1. Wrzaczek Stefan Berndorf 00:39:59 1. M30 
2. Postl Andreas Markt  Piesting 00:42:42 2. M30 
3. Fuchs Wolfgang LC Mank 00:43:54 1. M50 
4. Hofegger Manuel LC Mank 00:44:16 1. M20 
5. Leitner Christof LCU Euratsfeld 00:44:47 2. M20 
6. Satlauer David ULC Transfer  st. Veit 00:45:12 3. M30 
7. Kram Aron Rainhardt ULC Transfer  st. Veit 00:45:35 1. M40 

8. Charvat Markus LC Kapelln/Visionrun    45:45  4. M30 
9. Hundegger Dietmar SSG Rohr  im  Geb. 00:46:56 2. M40 
10. Janschka Mario Sol4run 00:47:15 2. M50 
 

 

   
11. Heinze Achim Simbad 00:47:51 3. M40 
12. Lackinger  Christian Sportunion Lilienfeld 00:48:10 4. M40 
13. Luger Alexander LC Mank 00:48:26 5. M30 
14. Kalousek Josef ASK Mc Donalds  Loosdorf 00:49:06 6. M30 
15. Schwan Gerhard KSV Flughafen Wien 00:50:32 3. M50 
16. Martinetz Patrick ULC Transfer  St. Veit 00:50:39 7. M30 
17. Zöchbauer Franz LC Mank 00:51:20 5. M40 
18. Hawle Manfred Altlengbach 00:51:40 4. M50 

19. Aschauer Jürgen LC Kapelln    51:57 6. M40 
20. Kain Roger NF St.Äegyd 00:53:13 7. M40 
    
21. Rüdiger Alexander Money Maker  ORF 00:53:40 5. M50 

22. Gstöttner  Leopold LC Kapelln    54:31 8. M30 
23. Gravogl Karl Gesund und Fit 00:54:37 6. M50 
24. Raffetseder Thomas Energy Fitness 00:56:32 9. M30 
25. Schneckienreithre Bernhard Energy Fitness 00:56:49 10. M30 
26. Gravogl Thomas Schrambacher AC 00:57:00 11. M30 
27. Postl Gernot Wöllersdeorf 00:57:19 7. M50 
28. Einicher  Gregor St. Pölten 00:57:40 3. M20 
29. Sprung Stephan ULC Horn 00:58:19 8. M40 
30. Tröstl Ernst Nobody 00:58:21 8. M50 
    
31. Heinreichsberger Josef Gr. Sierning 00:58:44 9. M40 

32. Hollaus  Erwin LC Kapelln  59:03 12. M30 
33. ZÖCHBAUER MICHAELA LC Mank 01:00:19 1. W30 
34. Böhm Werner SVS LA 01:00:44 9. M50 
35. Koiser Wolfgang Hohenberg 01:00:48 4. M20 
36. Gurtner Gerhard Rotes Kreuz Melk 01:01:20 13. M30 
37. Vrbka Hans ULC Transfer  st. Veit 01:03:56 1. M60 
38. Schrittwieser  Erwin Mariazell 01:05:35 10. M40 
39. SIMON SILKE SVG Ruhstorf 01:05:57 2. W30 

40. SCHADEN GERDA LC Kapelln  1:06:09 3. W30 
    
 

 

 

   
    
    



41. Huber  Roland LC Mank 01:06:10 14. M30 

42. Landstetter Matthias LC Kapelln 1:06:11 11. M40 
43. KORDIK TATIANA Kierling 01:06:48 1. W50 
44. Leitner Benjamin Energy Fitness 01:07:14 15. M30 
45. Kürzel  Roland LCU Pyhra 01:08:06 10. M50 
46. PARTAJ LINDA Team Hariburg 01:08:54 1. W20 
47. Blazek Hannes Askö Hainfeld 01:09:02 11. M50 

48. ZENZ ALICE LC Kapelln  1:09:27 4. W30 

49. KADAN MARIA Wien 01:09:50 5. W30 
50. Nolz Robert Skvg Pottenbrunn 01:12:07 12. M40 
51. TEUBEL DAXBÖCK ANDREA LC Mank 01:12:54 6. W30 

52. PLANK SABINE LC Kapelln  1:13:33 1. W40 
53. Wagner Gerhard Oberwölbling 01:15:15 1. M75 

54. WEINHOFER 

BERNADETTE 

LC Kapelln  1:15:29 1. W65 
55. Sprung Raphael ULC Horn 01:29:08 1. Junior 

 
CUPGESAMTWERTUNG aller  4  Bewerbe 

1. SCHADEN GERDA LC Kapelln 1. W30 Gesamtsiegerin 

1. Aschauer Jürgen LC Kapelln 1. M40 Gesamtsieger 
2. Sprung Stephan ULC Horn 2. M40  

1. Wagner  Gerhard Oberwölbling 1. M75 
 

1. Kürzel  Roland LCU Pyhra 1.M50 
 

1. Koiser Wolfgang Hohenberg 1. M20 
 

1. Hollaus  Erwin LC Kapelln 1. M30 
 

 
 
 

WERTUNG KLASSEN   mit  mind. 3  Teilnahmen 
 

1. Aschauer Jürgen LC Kapelln 1. M40 
2. Sprung Stephan ULC Horn 2. M40 

1. Hollaus  Erwin LC Kapelln 1. M30 
2. Kalousek  Josef ASK MC Donalds  Loosdorf 2. M30 

3. Gstöttner  Leopold LC Kapelln 3. M30 

1. Koiser Wolfgang Hohenberg 1. M20 

1. Sprung Raphael ULC Horn 1. Junior 

1. Rüdiger  Alexander Money  Maker  ORF 1. M50 

2. Kürzel  Roland LCU Pyhra 2. M50 

3. Gravogl Karl Fit  und  Gesund 3. M50 

1. SCHADEN GERDA LC Kapelln 1. W30 

1. PLANK SABINE LC Kapelln 1. W40 

 


